Sr Questions Answers Choice

1858
1859
1860
1861

1 Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.

32
33
34
35

2 How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .

Sir Thomas Arnold
Syed Mir Hussain

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Both a and b

3 Who was the teacher of Allama Igbal?
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. Khizar Hayat
Allama Igbal

. Allama Inayat Ullah
None of these

4 Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

36th
39th
34th
19th

5 What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?

. Lord Clive
Lord Welsly
Lord Minto

. Lord Salisbury

6 Who captured the Indian states through the introduction of subsidiary system?

Hockey
. Foot ball
Cricket
Squash

7 What is the national game of pakistan.

Feb 1985
. March 1986
April 1988
May 1988

8 When Muhammad Khan Junejo Signed the Geneva Accord?

. Politician
General
Journalish
MNA

9 Who was Hameed Nizami?

1925
1926
1927
1928

10 When the Simon Commission came to India.
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Sardar Patel

Bai Gngudhar Tilak
Sawami Shard Hanand
None of the above

11 Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 1893?

Aug 12, 1947
Aug 15, 1947
Aug 17, 1947
None of these

12 When the Redeliff award was announced?

Anthony McDonald
Filler

Lord Lawrence
Both A and B

13 Who was made the Governor of East Bengal after the partition of Bengal?

ARD

MRD
PDM
PNP

14 Under which alliance a movement against the Bhutto Govt. was run/
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A. 2 June, 1946
B. 24 August, 1947
C. 3 June, 1946
D. 14 July, 1947

15 The partition of the sub continent was announced on which of the following dates.



16

17

18

19

20

Aligarh College was upgraded to a University in

Name the commission formed for the evaluation of the causes of the fall of East Pakistan.

Who was the Prime Minister of Britain at the time of the partition of Sub Continent?

The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .

How many Muslims were included in the Nehru Committee?
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1905
1908
1910

. Anwar ul Haq
. Cornelius

None of these

Gladstone

Churchil
Wavell

1960
1967

1970

1

4
6



