

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.	A. 1858 B. 1859 C. 1860 D. 1861
2	How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .	A. 32 B. 33 C. 34 D. 35
3	Who was the teacher of Allama Iqbal?	A. Sir Thomas Arnold B. Syed Mir Hussain C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. Both a and b
4	Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?	A. Khizar Hayat B. Allama Iqbal C. Allama Inayat Ullah D. None of these
5	What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?	A. 36th B. 39th C. 34th D. 19th
6	Who captured the Indian states through the introduction of subsidiary system?	A. Lord Clive B. Lord Welsly C. Lord Minto D. Lord Salisbury
7	What is the national game of pakistan.	A. Hockey B. Foot ball C. Cricket D. Squash
8	When Muhammad Khan Junejo Signed the Geneva Accord?	A. Feb 1985 B. March 1986 C. April 1988 D. May 1988
9	Who was Hameed Nizami?	A. Politician B. General C. Journalish D. MNA
10	When the Simon Commission came to India.	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927 D. 1928
11	Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 1893?	A. Sardar Patel B. Bai Gngudhar Tilak C. Sawami Shard Hanand D. None of the above
12	When the Redeliff award was announced?	A. Aug 12, 1947 B. Aug 15 , 1947 C. Aug 17, 1947 D. None of these
13	Who was made the Governor of East Bengal after the partition of Bengal?	A. Anthony McDonald B. Filler C. Lord Lawrence D. Both A and B
14	Under which alliance a movement against the Bhutto Govt. was run/	A. ARD B. MRD C. PDM D. PNP
15	The partition of the sub continent was announced on which of the following dates.	A. 2 June, 1946 B. 24 August, 1947 C. 3 June, 1946 D. 14 July, 1947

---

16	Aligarh College was upgraded to a University in	A. 1905 B. 1908 C. 1910 D. 1920
17	Name the commission formed for the evaluation of the causes of the fall of East Pakistan.	A. Anwar ul Haq B. Cornelius C. Hamood ur Rehman D. None of these
18	Who was the Prime Minister of Britain at the time of the partition of Sub Continent?	A. Gladstone B. Atlee C. Churchill D. Wavell
19	The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .	A. 1960 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1970
20	How many Muslims were included in the Nehru Committee?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 4 D. 6

---